
OUR GOAL: LAUNCH EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT
AND CULTURAL ENRICHMENT CENTER

Progressive Life Center (PLC) has served children,
youth, and families since 1990.  Based on years of
experience in helping youth and families succeed
– and understanding the deep need to scale
educational and cultural opportunities for foster
children – PLC will launch this unique after school,
academic Center.  The Center will augment
children’s public education and expand high-
quality learning experiences to improve
academic, personal, and social skills. 
 
Our vision is to create a state-of-the-art Center
dedicated to transforming the lives of foster care
youth and placing them on the pathway to post-
secondary success – including college entry and
completion, vocational schools, and other career
options, including the military.

EVENT DAY SCHEDULE

Challenge your skills with on-course activities,
including competitions for closest-to-the-pin, and
longest drive. For the novice golfer or the
improving golfer, a 90-minute golf clinic will
provide instruction from the pros on grip, posture,
chipping and putting. Afterwards, enjoy a banquet
with business and community friends as we
celebrate the 2019 PLC Charity Golf Classic
winners.

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM
 
 
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM
8:30 AM - 8:45 AM
8:45 AM - 9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
2:30 AM - 4:00 PM

REGISTRATION
DRIVING RANGE/PUTTING
GREEN OPEN
 
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
CALL TO CARTS
OPENING REMARKS
SHOTGUN START
GOLF CLINIC
AWARDS BANQUET

PLC GOLF BENEFIT COMMITTEE

Dr. Laurence Jackson
Mr. Adam Ostrach
 
Mr. Michael Graff
Lamar Barnes
 
Dr. Juliet Francis
 
Sami Satouri
Norman Walters
Ms. Paula Blair
Ms. Lynn English
Ms. Carrie Moore

PLC President & CEO
Capital One Commercial
Banking & PLC Golf Chair
PLC Board & McGuire Woods
BW Capital Advisors & PLC
Board
Francis & Associates & PLC
Board
Quest Insurance
Capital One Commercial
Blair Ink, LLC
Lynn English Consulting
PLC Board Secretary

REGISTRATION DEADLINE  
AUGUST 26, 2019

ATTN: 2019 GOLF CLASSIC
PROGRESSIVE LIFE CENTER, INC.

1704 17TH STREET, NE
WASHINGTON, DC 20002

REGISTRATION

Information must be complete for registration & tax
purposes.

$20,000
 
$10,000
 
$5,000
 
$3,000
 
$750
 
$500
 
$150
 
$5,000
 
$3,000

DIAMOND SPONSOR
 
PLATINUM SPONSOR
 
GOLD SPONSOR
 
SILVER SPONSOR
 
TEE-BOX SPONSOR
 
INDIVIDUAL GOLFER
 
GOLF CLINIC
 
AWARDS BANQUET SPONSOR
 
LUNCH BOX SPONSOR

I am unable to attend, but please accept my
contribution in the amount of $ __________ .

COMPANY  ________________________________________
CONTACT PERSON  _________________________________
TITLE  _____________________________________________
ADDRESS __________________________________________
CITY/STATE/ZIP _____________________________________
PHONE # ___________________________________________
EMAIL _____________________________________________

TRANSFORMING THE LIVES OF FOSTER
CARE YOUTH .

_______
 

_______
 

_______
 

_______
 

_______
 

_______
 

_______
 

_______
 

_______

PAYMENT METHOD

KNOWLEDGE IS POWER SUCCESS, NOTHING LESS

__VISA  __MASTER CARD  __AMERICAN EXPRESS  __CHECK

CARDHOLDER NAME ____________________________________
CARD NUMBER _________________________________________
EXP. DATE ____/____                CVV CODE ___________

SIGNATURE _____________________________________________

BILLING ADDRESS _______________________________________

BILLING ADDRESS _______________________________________



12320 Pleasant Prospect,
Mitchellville, MD 20721

TITLE SPONSOR |  CAPITAL ONE

AVAILABLE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
$20,000 Diamond Sponsor

Three (3) foursomes
Twelve (12) premium favor packages with opportunity to
insert donated promotional item
Recognition on PLC's website for one (1) year
Complementary post-event round of golf for seven (7) at
The Country Club at Woodmore, with PLC President & CEO
Corporate name on hole-in-one competition hole

$10,000 Platinum Sponsor

Two (2) foursomes
Eight (8) premium favor packages with opportunity to insert
donated promotional item
Recognition on PLC's website for one (1) year
Complementary post-event round of golf for four (4) at The
Country Club at Woodmore, with PLC President & CEO
Recognition at the awards banquet

One (1) foursome
Four (4) premium favor packages
Recognition on PLC's website for one (1) year
Complementary registration for two (2) additional guests at
the awards banquet

$5,000 Gold Sponsor

One (1) foursome
Four (4) premium favor packages
Company listing on PLC's website for one (1) year
Corporate name on tee-box

$3,000 Silver Sponsor

$500 Individual Golfer

$750 Tee-Box Sponsor Name & logo on one (1) course sign

Single golf slot & awards banquet

$150 Golf Clinic 90-minute clinic instruction & awards banquet

OTHER SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Name and logo on one (1) course sign
Recognition on PLC's website for one (1) year
Complementary registration for two (2) additional guests at
the awards banquet

$5,000 Awards Banquet Sponsor

Name and logo on one (1) course sign
Recognition on PLC's website for one (1) year
Complementary registration for two (2) additional guests at
the awards banquet.

$3,000 Lunch Box Sponsor

Progressive Life Center, Inc. (PLC) is a 501 (c)(3)
non-profit organization that serves hundreds of
vulnerable children and families each year.
 
Our services include foster care, family preservation,
parenting support and training, mentoring and
academic enrichment, case management and
substance abuse prevention.
 
PLC is headquartered in Washington, DC and is
licensed as a child placement agency in the State of
Maryland, Delaware and the Commonwealth of
Pennsylvania. PLC is accredited by the Council on
Accreditation.

ABOUT  
PROGRESSIVE LIFE CENTER

CONTACT US...

202.842.4544 | phone
202.842.1035 | fax

info@plcntu.org | email

www.ProgressiveLifeCenter.org

PLCWithYou@PLCWithYou

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9,  2019 
THE COUNTRY 

CLUB AT WOODMORE

13TH ANNUAL

GOLF CHARITY

CLASSIC

TITLE SPONSOR:


